Period 2

Student
Name

O. Car
M. Seifarth
S. Santos
H. Vasconcellos
E. Estrada
J. Urena
L. Morilla
B. Parra
D. Rodriguez
B. Romero
W. Paes
J. Mohammed
E. Batalitzky
M. Grgurev
R. Torres

Tower Weight
(grams)

17.5
17.4
15
15.8
24.5
16.6
23.1
28.4
16.3
20.7
26.5
32
o
o
o

Supported Load
(pounds)

122.19
45
32.24
30.1
46.94
28.94
35.1
42.5
23.8
29.3
28.4
31.3
o
o
o

Efficiency
(ounceslounce)

3174.7
1178.8
975
881.5
877.7
790.9
693.18
683.8
652.2
647.7
493.3
448.2
o
o
o



Period 5

Student
Name

W. Ospina
C. Raketic
A. Juliano
C. Fahey
R. Cobos
Y. Noak
E. Guzman
K. Seper
J. Rusin
L. Velasquez
Jordan Matesic

Tower Weight
(grams)

15.9
30.1
16.7
14.8
22.7
19.7
20
24.5
15.2
19.6
15.3

Supported Load
(pounds)

59.56
93.2
47.38
36.63
55.1
42.8
42
49.74
26.3
36.8
22.68

Efficiency
(ounceslounce)

1706
1410.2
1291
1134
1105.9
990
954
921
785
768
673



Period 8

Student
Name

S. Loaiza
G. Pevrvizi
C. Gomez
B. Guimaraes
S. Donovan
M. Ayluardo
Justin Matesic
R. Mejias
I. Miyar
A. Khalil
X. Lee
J. Rodriguez
J. Miocic
A. Peterson

Tower Weight
(grams)

20.8
13.4
18.5
20.5
34.1
23.3
23.8
23

18.8
17.7
17.6
16.8

o

o

Supported Load
(pounds)

80.6
45
60.4
65.24
103.1
61.3
49.44
42.3
24.5
21.1
12.2
11.44
o
o

Efficiency
(ounceslounce)

1770.9
1540
1492

1443.5
1378
1313

953.3
839.5
599.7
549.7
320.6
316.6

o

o



Periods 2,5, 8

Student
Name

O. Car
S. Loaiza
W. Ospina
G. Pervizi
C. Gomez
B. Guimaraes
C. Raketic
S. Donovan
M. Ayluardo
A. Juliano
M. Seifarth
C. Fahey
R. Cobos
Y. Noak
S. Santos
E. Guzman
Justin Matesic
K. Seper

H. Vasconcellos

E. Estrada
R. Mejias
J. Urena
J. Rusin

L. Velasquez

L. Morilla

B. Parra

Jordan Matesic

D. Rodriguez
B. Romero
I. Miyar
A. Khalil
W. Paes
J. Mohammed
X. Lee
J. Rodriguez

Tower Weight
(grams)

17.5
20.8
15.9
13.4
18.5
20.5
30.1
34.1
23.3
16.7
17.4
14.8
22.7
19.7
15
20
23.8
24.5
15.8
24.5
23
16.6
15.2
19.6
23.1
28.4
15.3
16.3
20.7
18.8
17.7
26.5
32
17.6
16.8

Supported Load
(pounds)

122.19
80.6
59.56
45
60.4
65.24
93.2
103.1
61.3
47.38
45
36.63
55.1
42.8
32.24
42
49.44
49.74
30.1
46.94
42.3
28.94
26.3
36.8
35.1
42.5
22.68
23.8
29.3
24.5
21.1
28.4
31.3
12.2
11.44

Efficiency
(ounceslounce)

3174.7
1770.9
1706
1540
1492
1443.5
1410.2
1378
1313
1291
1178.8
1134
1105.9
990
975
954
953.3
921
881.5
877.7
839.5
790.9
785
768
693.18
683.8
673
652.2
647.7
599.7
549.7
493.3
448.2
320.6
316.6
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